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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/12
-t )

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
09-Mar-12  6:00. 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Dept. 285
09-Mar-12  6:01 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:01 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:01 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:01 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:01 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:02 5450 Anjiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:02 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12 6:02 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:02 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:02 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:03 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:03 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/lc 375
09-Mar-12 6:03 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:03 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12 ~ 6:03 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:04 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12 = 6:04 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:04 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:04 5567 A SambaRaju DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:04 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Ale 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:05 5565 K Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:05 5562 M Raju DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:05 5564 A Sambaiah DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:05 5569 D Bhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:05 5563 A Prakash DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
09-Mar-12  6:06 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CcO 350 18:00 15 A On A/c 525
09-Mar-12  6:06 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On A/c 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:06 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:06 5570 M Suresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:06 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On A/c 262.5
09-Mar-12  6:07 5572 M Naresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
09-Mar-12  6:08 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 190 9:10 05 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:08 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 190  9:10 03 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:08 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 190 9:10 05 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:08 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 190 9:10 08 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:08 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 190 9:10 05 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:09 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 190  9:10 0.3 A Job Work 95
09-Mar-12  6:09 4669 Yadamma ~ MNM EWK  FH 170 9:10 A R
09-Mar-12  6:09 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 190 9:10 A
09-Mar-12  8:00 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00
09-Mar-12  8:00 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00
09-Mar-12  8:00 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00

16 March, 2012

< PSRN LRSS
7 £




N

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Mar-12  8:00 5638 Paitu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On A/c 325
09-Mar-12  8:00 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:01 5639 Norharial BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:01 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:01 5635 Rakha BND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:01 5633 B.Indira BND CIV CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
09-Mar-12  8:01 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:02 5514 N Laxmi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:02 5519 Suddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Ale 325
09-Mar-12  8:02 5534 Santhosh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Ale 325
09-Mar-12  8:02 5522 B Suresh GAN ClV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  8:02 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  8:03 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On A/c 180
09-Mar-12  8:03 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:03 5528 Ananda GAN  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:03 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  8:03 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:04 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CcO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
09-Mar-12  8:04 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:04 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
09-Mar-12  8:04 5511 AKrishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:04 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:05 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:05 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On A/c 325
09-Mar-12  8:05 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:05 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  8:05 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:06 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:06 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:06 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On A/c 325
09-Mar-12  8:06 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On A/c 325
09-Mar-12  8:06 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On A/c 325
09-Mar-12  8:07 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 I A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:07 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
09-Mar-12  8:07 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  8:07 4933 Achata BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  8:07 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Ale 180
09-Mar-12  8:08 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
09-Mar-12  8:08 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
09-Mar-12  8:08 5384 Revathi YV CIV  FH 160 86 Work 160
09-Mar-12  9:20 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18 300
09-Mar-12° 9:20 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 190 181'00 190
09-Mar-12  9:20 2421 neecrana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 190

09-Mar-12  9:20 4448 G. Ishaq

EWK MH

190
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Mar-12  9:20 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
09-Mar-12  9:21 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12  9:21 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12  9:21 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK - FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
09-Mar-12  9:21 3678 BRamu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12  9:21 2426 Ramiji SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On A/c 190
09-Mar-12  9:22 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 I A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12  9:22 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12  9:22 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 I A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12 . 9:22 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12 922 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12  9:23 3812 Anjamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12  9:23 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12  9:23 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
09-Mar-12  9:23 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Ale 170
09-Mar-12  9:23 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
09-Mar-12  9:24 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
09-Mar-12  9:24 4936 Mohan NHM CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
09-Mar-12  9:24 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
09-Mar-12  9:24 4572 Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
09-Mar-12  9:24 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 I A On A/c 170
09-Mar-12  9:25 5487 Birander NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
09-Mar-12  9:25 5626 Lakshmi ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  9:25 5674 Balliah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  9:25 5625 Anjali ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-i2  9:25 5611 Chittamma ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Ale 160
09-Mar-12  9:26 5692 Lotesh ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  9:26 5685 Iramaiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  9:26 5681 Lakshmi ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
09-Mar-12  9:26 5680 Sudhakar ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  9:26 5686 Uraiah ESW. Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  9:27 5684 Guraiah ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12  9:27 5683 Joga ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  9:28 5586 Saradha YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V
09-Mar-12  9:28 5584 Mahesh YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V
09-Mar-12  9:28 5583 Yesu YSK CLT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
09-Mar-12  9:28 5395 Vikram SCM  CIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  9:28 5679 Balaraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  9:29 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
09-Mar-12  9:29 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
09-Mar-12 929 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV  MA 325 18:00 [958 el g)r;%fvcg 325
09-Mar-12  9:29 5394 Malleshwar ~ SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 |, }\On /e § 325
09-Mar-12  9:29 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 @(Qn Alc g% 325
09-Mar-12  9:30 4870 Chittamma KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 7 QWOQW&@@@? §g§ 160
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Date
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12
09-Mar-12

In

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38

D
4869
4849
4847
4846
4872
4850
4848
4851
5417
5420
4649
5419
5418
2528
5154
5557
5556
4651
5153
4530
5560
4532
5558
5559
4529
4534
5669
4528
4533
5404
5670
5672
5396
5405
5400
5397
5399
5402
5403
5401
4249
4270
5338
4014

Name
Batkama
Majhi
Sekhar
Krishna
Bolaxmi
Gavri
Rambabu
Damyanti
Munna
Nujahid
Mangal Chan
Ghafar
Satish
P.Praveen
Sapnaraj
Etender Singh
Satendra Sing
Mahender
Chaitarmal
Balakrishna
Ombkar Singh
Ramakrishna
Dhirender Sin
Name Singh
Srinu
Mahesh
Naraalam Ans
Madhu
Raju
Narsimha
Rahim Ansari
Hakeem
MD Ishaq
Ramesh
Mohammed
MD.Baba
Raghu
Sultan
Sri Sailam
Nursinh
B Jogaiah
Brahma chary
J.Ishaq
A Ramulu
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Cont  Type
KKK CIv
KKK  CIV
KKK CIV
KKK  CIV
KKK CIv
KKK  CIV
KKK  CIV
KKK CIV
PPN WEL
PPN WEL
PPL TIL
PPN WEL
PPN WEL
PPN WEL
PPL TIL
STS MAR
STS MAR
PPL TIL
PPL TIL
MAD ELE
STS MAR
MAD ELE
STS MAR
STS MAR
MAD ELE
MAD ELE
NRM PLU
MAD ELE
MAD ELE
MIQ  CEN
NRM PLU
NRM PLU
MIQ CEN
MIQ CEN
MIQ  CEN
MIQ  CEN
MIQ  CEN
MIQ CEN
MIQ  CEN
MIQ  CEN
AR CAR
AR CAR
SM PAI
AR CAR

Skill
FH
MA
MA
CO
FH
FH
MA
FH
HM
MA
MA
MH
MA
(60)
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
CO
CO
MH
MA
MH
MH
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
(60)

Wage
160
325
325
350
160
160
325
160
350
300
450
175
300
350
450

0
0
450
450
275

275

275
185
350
350
185
250
175
175
350
175
250
250
250
175
175
250
275
275
275
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block

Payment
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil/ByV
Nil /By V
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
On A/c
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c

Amount
160
325
325
350
160
160
325
160
350
300
450
175
300
350
450
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Mar-12  9:39 5097 Juber SM PAI MA 275 18:00 (I/A On Ale 275
09-Mar-12  9:39 5107 Sudhir SM PAI MA 275 18:00 fl/A On Al 275
09-Mar-12  9:39 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 350 18:00 )/A/ On Ale 350
09-Mar-12  9:39 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 (14 On Alc 275
09-Mar-12 9:39 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 M On Alc 175
09-Mar-12 9:40 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 VA/ On Alc 175
09-Mar-12  9:40 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 IA/ On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  9:40 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 I/A/ On Alc 350

T 09-Mar-12  9:40 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 l/A/ On Ale 275
09-Mar-12  9:40 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1{ On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:00 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A( On Alc 175
09-Mar-12 10:00 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 ei( On Alc 275
09-Mar-12 10:00 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 350 18:00 A’{ On A/c 350
09-Mar-12  10:00 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:00 5178 A.Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:01 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:01 5105 A.Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 (4{ On Alc 175
09-Mar-12  10:01 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 175
09-Mar-12  10:01 5177 G.Shylesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 175
09-Mar-12  10:01 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:02 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRi ELE MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:02 5435 Ajai MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 ,JA/ On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:02 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
09-Mar-12  10:02 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 @AA/ On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:02 5270 Sri Ram MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
09-Mar-12  10:02 5472 Satish MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
09-Mar-12  10:20 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 )/A/ Job Work 185
09-Mar-12  10:20 5341 P.Illiah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 Y’A/ On Ale 350
09-Mar-12  10:20 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 . ] g/xc?“ %185
09-Mar-12  10:20 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 Work éj‘§275
09-Mar-12  10:20 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 Work ;5275
09-Mar-12  11:20 5690 Laku RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 ; le%ﬁg@%(@ﬁw er §§325
09-Mar-12  11:20 5689 Rakesh Sharm RKS MAR  CO 350 18:00 'ilgByV §3350
09-Mar-12  11:20 5691 Bhola RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 PRt 325
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/3/12

i

s

o Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 (1/5/A Dept. 285
10-Mar-12  6:00 4190 . shivani SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 m Dept. 255
10-Mar-12  6:00 4448 G.Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 l// Dept. 285
10-Mar-12  6:00 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 Vﬁ} Dept. 285
10-Mar-12  6:00 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 V/ Dept. 255
10-Mar-12  6:01 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 (15// On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:01 5450 Anjiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 iS/é( On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12° 6:01 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 1757 18:00 ¥5/é( On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:01 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A/VS)/;/ Dept. 255
10-Mar-12  6:01 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 J//A Dept. 255
10-Mar-12  6:02 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 P/A On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:02 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 }/S/A On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:02 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 ;}/A On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:02 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 }SAX/ On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:02 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1;/A On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:03 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:03 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 ‘,5/( On A/c 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:03 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 ;/K On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:03 5445 K.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 I's On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:03 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 /5/( On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:04 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 ?/A g On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:04 5569 D Bhasker DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 I;}/A/ On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:04 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 ]./5/ On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:04 5436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1/ On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:04 5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 LA}/ On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:05 5564 A Sambaiah DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 IK On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:05 5570 M Suresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 I/S/A - On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:05 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1% On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:05 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1{54 On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:05 5565 K Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1% On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:06 5572 M Naresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 ;5//( On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:06 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 % On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:06 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CO 350 18:00 1}/ On Alc 525
10-Mar-12  6:06 5563 A Prakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 lﬂ}/A On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:06 5573 M Suresh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.57A On A/c 262.5

10-Mar-12  6:07 5397 MD.Baba MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:07 5400 Mohammed MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00
10-Mar-12  6:07 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00
10-Mar-12  6:07 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00
10-Mar-12  6:07 5562 M Raju DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00
10-Mar-12  6:08 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00
10-Mar-12 - 6:08 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00

10-Mar-12  6:08 5399 Raghu MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00
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Date in ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-12 . 6:08 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 (1/3/ On Alc 262.5
10-Mar-12  6:08 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ CEN CO 350 18:00 q}(K On A/c 525
10-Mar-12  6:09 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
10-Mar-12  6:09 5407 Saleem MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 % On A/c 375
10-Mar-12  6:09 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 /5/4( On A/c 262.5
10-Mar-12  7:30 5664 Raju MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
10-Mar-12  7:30 5673 Dasaram MSD PLU MA 325 18:00 ;//A/ On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:30 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 1 On Alc 180
10-Mar-12  7:30 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 1/( On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:30 5650 Sahadev MSD  CIV CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
10-Mar-12  7:31 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 )//;/ On A/c 160
10-Mar-12  7:31 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 ﬁ On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:31 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 }/A/ On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:31 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 }/,4( On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:31 5658 Gudla BND - CIV MA 325 18:00 On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:32 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Al 325
10-Mar-12  7:32 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 // On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:32 5667 Sitaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 K On Alc 180
10-Mar-12  7:32 5666 Ashok MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 y{ On Alc 180
10-Mar-12  7:32 5653 Sunitabai MSD  CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:33 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
10-Mar-12  7:33 5635 Rakha BND CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
10-Mar-12 7:33 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:33 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
10-Mar-12  7:33 5657 Durgabai BND CIV FH ’ 160 18:00 ;4 On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:34 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:34 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:34 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  7:34 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
10-Mar-12  7:34 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 K On Alc 180
10-Mar-12  7:35 5371 Giribabu YV CIvV MA 325 18:00 / Job Work 325
10-Mar-12  7:35 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 )//;/ On Alc 180
10-Mar-12 7:35 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  7:35 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 él/ Job Work 160
10-Mar-12  7:36 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
10-Mar-12  7:36 5373 Ganapathi YV Ciy MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
10-Mar-12  7:36 4933 Achata BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 I/K On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  8:30 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 180 18:00 V( On Alc 180
10-Mar-12  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 ’ / On Alc 160
10-Mar-12°  8:30 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 4 On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  8:30 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 @U/A: On A/c 160
10-Mar-12 8:30 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 ) u 163
10-Mar-12 8:31 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 3 5
10-Mar-12  8:31 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1§0
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Date
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12

In

8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01

ID
4913
4932
4931
5535
4929
4930
5527
5519
5504
5511
5526
5531
5509
5533
5534
5522
5514
5528
5692
5684
5674
5686
5681
5685
5683
5625
5678
4649
4648
4650
4652
5152
5524
4830
4936
5487
2420
4231
4572
2106
3824
4195
4453
2604

Name
Viswanath
Ramesh
Arjun
Jaga
yesha
Govinda rao
Padma
Suddam
K Ganesh
A Krishna
Udharo
Ganesh
Damayanati
Kanchana
Santhosh
B Suresh
N Laxmi
Ananda
Lotesh
Guraiah
Balliah
Uraiah
Lakshmi
[ramaiah
Joga
Anjali
Ramana
Mangal Chan
Papul
Kalu Ram
Omprakash
Jitendra kumar
Krishna
Pratap Sing
Mohan
Birander
murali
Hari
Srinu
Kuramiah
J Yenkanna
sarvajaya
Sainamma

Sirisha

Cont
BDV
BDV
BDV
GAN
BDV
BDV
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
CO
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
HM
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
325
325
325
180
325
325
160
325
350
325
180
325
160
160
325
180
160
325
325
180
180
180
160
180
325
160
325
450
450
200
450
450
180
325
180
325
190
190
190
300
190
170
170
170

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block  Payment
LK OnAk
% On Alc
y}/A On Alc
)/A On A/c
/ On Alc
/ i On A/c
/ On A/c
% On Alc
% On Alc
1 K On Alc
% On Alc
% On Alc
ﬂ On A/c
J}/X On Alc
}A On Alc
/ On Alc
/ On Alc
;/:/ On A/c
/1/ On Alc
% On Alc
% On A/c
1 .4 On Alc
‘iﬁ( On A/c
1 On A/c
/ On A/c
/ On Alc
!/1;/ On A/c
%» On Alc
% On A/c
{/1( On Alc
i // On Alc
;f/ On Alc
A On Alc
K Job Work
1 % Job Work
iA Job Work
;/?( On Ale
On A/c
)/':/ Dept.

B

X

Amount

325
325
325
180
325
325
160
325
350
325
180
325
160
160
325
180
160
325
325
180
180
180
160
180
325
160
325
450
450
200
450
450
180
325
180
325
190
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Date In ib Name Cont - Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-12 9:01 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 JK On A/c 170
10-Mar-12 9:01 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 )/A On Alc 170
10-Mar-12 ~ 9:02 5626 Lakshmi ESW  CIV FH 160 18:00 )/A On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  9:02 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % On Alc 170
10-Mar-12  9:02 5584 Mahesh YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 ;/ﬁ( Nil /By V 0
10-Mar-12 9:02 5485 NahimM.D NHM CIV CO 350 18:00 1 Job Work 350
10-Mar-12 9:02 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE  EWK = FH 170 18:00 ‘//;/ On Alc 170
10-Mar-12 9:10 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 }/A/ On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  9:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 350 18:00 1/( On A/c 350
10-Mar-12  9:10 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 % On Alc 185
10-Mar-12 9:10 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 %( On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  9:10 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 ‘% On Alc 185
10-Mar-12  9:11 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 :/A/ On Alc 275
10-Mar-12 9:11 5680 Sudhakar ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 On A/c 180
10-Mar-12 9:11 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 1’/;/ On A/c 175
10-Mar-12 9:11 5679 Balaraj ESw  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Ale 325
10-Mar-12  9:11 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 /]/A On A/c 175
10-Mar-12  9:15 5690 Laku RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 //A Nil/By V 325
10-Mar-12 ~ 9:15 5660 Sanker MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 ﬂ On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  9:15 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 /)A On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  9:15 5689 Rakesh Sharm RKS MAR CO 350 18:00 % Nil/By V 350
10-Mar-12  9:15 5691 Bhola RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 /‘( Nil/By V 325
10-Mar-12  9:16 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Ale 325
10-Mar-12  9:16 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 /( On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  9:16 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE (60) 350 18:00 {K On Alc 350
10-Mar-12  9:16 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 (/A/ On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  9:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  9:20 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 % Job Work 275
10-Mar-12 9:21 5559 Name Singh  STS MAR  MH 0 18:00 }(A/ Nil/By V 0
10-Mar-12  9:21 5557 Etender Singh STS MAR MA 0 18:00 /A/ Nil/By vV 0
10-Mar-12  9:21 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 / Job Work 275
10-Mar-12  9:21 5558 Dhirender Sin  STS MAR MA 0 18:00 12/1( Nit/By V
10-Mar-12  9:21 5556 Satendra Sing STS MAR CO 0 18:00 1}/ Nil/By Vv
10-Mar-12  9:22 5560 Omkar Singh STS MAR  MH 0 18:00 1/ Nil/ByV
10-Mar-12 ~ 9:22 3232  Sunil TRB  CIV MA 250 18:00 i/ On Alc 250
10-Mar-12 9:22 4848 Rambabu KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
10-Mar-12  9:22 4866 Viresh KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 On A/c 325
10-Mar-12  9:22 4869 Batkama KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 K On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  9:23 4850 Gavri KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 }/A/ On Alc 160
10-Mar-12 9:23 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 1% ) On Alc 160
10-Mar-12  9:23 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 /A/ On Alc 325

10-Mar-12 9:23 4870 Chittamma KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00 160
10-Mar-12  9:23 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00
10-Mar-12  9:24 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00
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Date
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12
10-Mar-12

In
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

ID
5419
4846
4849
5420
5444
5192
5088
3926
2528
5089
5343
5351
5090
5491
5178
5342
5349
5696
5341
5176
5179
4959
5175
5105
4674
4677
4672
4670
4664
4673
4679
4680
4663
4675
4671
4669
4668
4678
4666
4665
5338
5258
5097
5094

Name
Ghafar
Krishna
Majhi
Nujahid
Ch.Mallesh
N.Ramu
Prasad
D Vijay
P.Praveen
U.Ravi Kumar
Kishore
Kumar
V.D Swami
S.K.Jameer
A.Tirupathi
Linga Swamy
Ramu
Bhasa
P.Illiah
CH.Ashok
K.Kamaruddin
Pratap
K.Shekhar
A Mahesh
Chandramma
Yakamma
Chinna Anjam
Channamma
Radha
Kandanna
Cinna
Kurmaiah
Neela
Lallanna
Bhagvanta
Yadamma
Laxma Reddy
Venkatamma
Pedda Anjam
Manikanta
J.Ishaq
Swamy
Juber
S.Mahesh

Cont

PPN
KKK
KKK
PPN
BSP
RMU
YAD
YAD
PPN
YAD
ILH
RMU
YAD
YAD
KDS
ILH
ILH
ILH
ILH
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
S.M
SM
S.M
S.M

Type

WEL
CIv
CIv
WEL
CEN
ELE
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAL
PAI
PAIL
PAI

Skill

MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
cO
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
cO

Wage

175
350
325
300
250
350
275
275
350
175
185
275
175
275
275
275
185
275
350
175
275
275
175
175
170
170
170
170
170
190
190
190
170
190
190
170
190
170
170
190
275
275
275
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

gl/A Job Work 175
YA On Alc 350
;/A O1i Alc 325
/I/A Job Work 300
;/A On A/c 250

:/( On Alc 350

1 On Alc 275

{K On A/c 275
(/: On A/c 350

}/A On Alc 175

% On A/c 185

% On Alc 275

3/:( On Alc 175

On A/c 275

/ On Alc 275

/K On A/c 275

{: On Alc 185
1( On Ale 275

‘% On A/c 350
1 K On Alc 175

% On Ale 275
%x On Alc 275

% On Alc 175
I/A/ On Ale 175

1A Job Work 170

K Job Work 170

% Job Work 170

1 % Job Work 170

IA Job Work 170

% Job Work 190

{/( Job Work 190

1 A Job Work 190

% Job Work 170

% Job Work 190

1 Job Work 190

/A( Job Work 170
K Job Work 190
% Job Work 170

Job Work 170
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-12  10:00 5(197/ Sudhir SM  PAI  MA 275 18:00 Py On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  10:01 49/oods KDS PLU CO 350 18:00 A/A On Alc 350
10-Mar-12  10:01 54%:& MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 },l( On A/c 275
10-Mar-12  10:01 SMfamakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 (l/A/ On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  10:01 SZE/Mjrali MRL  PAI CcO 350 18:00 M On A/c 350
10-Mar-12  10:01 510 .Qayuum KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 gl( On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  10:02 S%rha YO WAT FH 160 18:00 41( Nil/By'V 160
10-Mar-12 10:02 ng)/man YO WAT MA 325 18:00 K Nil/ByV 325
10-Mar-12  10:02 5421/Si1nna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 }K On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  10:02 SM i MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 1A// On A/c 275
10-Mar-12  10:02 546 mdas MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
10-Mar-12  10:30 5 é&}’}.aSai SAD POL MA 275 18:00 V? Nil/ByV 275
10-Mar-12  10:30 51 ‘Sai SAD  POL MA 275 18:00 A [if-/-Bape RS
10-Mar-12  10:30 SW)("]ip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00
10-Mar-12  10:30 24)24 aresh SNE  EWK  MH 190 18:00
10-Mar-12  10:30 5496 Sunithabai JYO WAT  FH 160 18:00
10-Mar-12  10:30 5183 K.DurgaPrasa SAD  POL CO 350 18:00
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 11-Mar-1  To Date: 11/3/12

" )

Date In b Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Mar-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 J/SA/ Dept. 285
11-Mar-12  6:01 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 (IA// On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:01 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 /’% On A/c 250
11-Mar-12  6:01 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 y/( On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:01 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 (14 On A/c 175
11-Mar-12  6:01 5395 Vikram SCM CIV MA 325 16:00 JI/A On Alc 325
11-Mar-12  6:02 5445 K Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 / On A/c 250
11-Mar-12  6:02 5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 X On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:02 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 J/A/ On Alc 175
11-Mar-12  6:02 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 yA/ On A/c 250
11-Mar-12  6:02 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 / On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:03 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 / On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:03 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 y’};y On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:03 5455 Gangadhar BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 / On Alc 175
11-Mar-12  6:03 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 X On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:03 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 )A/ On Alc 250
11-Mar-12  6:07 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 170 16:00 VA/ Job Work 170
11-Mar-12  6:07 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 %T}}// Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:07 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 A~ Job Work 190
11-Mar-12 6:07 3678 B Ramu SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 }//X/ Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:07 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 16:00 }/,( Job Work 170
11-Mar-12  6:08 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 190 16:00 }/A Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:08 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 170 16:00 /I/A, Job Work 170
11-Mar-12  6:08 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 190 16:00 }/A - Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:08 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 / Job Work 190
11-Mar-12 6:08 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 / Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:09 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 190 16:00 JA/ Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:09 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 170 16:00 }/ﬁ( Job Work 170
11-Mar-12  6:09 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK. TFH 170 16:00 % Job Work 170
11-Mar-12  6:09 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 190 16:00 l/\/ Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  6:09 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 190 16:00 4 Job Work 190
11-Mar-12  7:00 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 16:00 X On Ale 180
11-Mar-12  7:00 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 16:00 L«A/ On Alc 180
11-Mar-12  7:00 5534 Santhosh GAN CIV MA 325 16:00 JJ\/ On Alc 325
11-Mar-12  7:00 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 16:00 !!A/ On Alc
11-Mar-12  7:00 5528 Ananda GAN CIV MA 325 16:00 / On A/c
11-Mar-12  7:01 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 16:00 /I/A
11-Mar-12  7:01 5537 N Krishna GAN. CIV HM 350 16:00
11-Mar-12  7:01 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 16:00 A
11-Mar-12  7:01 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 16:00 %
11-Mar-12  7:02 5511 A Krishna GAN  CIV MA 325 16:30 LA
11-Mar-12  7:02 5509 Damayanati ~ GAN  CIV FH 160 16:30 sy
11-Mar-12 7:02 4846 Krishna KKK CIvV CcO 350 16:30
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Date
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
i1-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12
11-Mar-12

In

7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7.07
7:07
7.07
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09

iD
4847
5504
4850
4851
4869
4872
4866
4848
53717
5384
5371
4122
4922
4069
4067
5399
4068
5152
4652
4083
5395
4959
4650
4648
5179
5176
5105
5104
5175
5178
4961
5692
3926
5177
5180
5491

Name
Sekhar
K Ganesh
Gavri
Damyanti
Batkama
Bolaxmi
Viresh
Rambabu
Saraswathi
Revathi
Giribabu
Bagg raji
Laxminaryana
prakash
Ramu
Raghu
Srinivase rao
Jitendra kumar
Omprakash
Narayan
Vikram
Pratap
Kalu Ram
Papul
K.Kamaruddin
CH.Ashok
A Mahesh
MD.Qayuum
K.Shekhar
A.Tirupathi
Khoods
Lotesh
D Vijay
G.Shylesh
S.K Ansar
S.K.Jameer

Cont
KKK
GAN
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
YV
YV
YV
SCM
BDV
SCM
SCM
MIQ
SCM
PPL
PPL
SCM
SCM
KDS
PPL
PPL
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
ESW
YAD
KDS
KDS
YAD

ARSI S s

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Ccv
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CEN
CIv
TIL
TIL
cv
CIv
PLU
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU

Skill
MA
CO
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA

- MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage
325
350
160
160
160
160
325
325
160
160
325
325
325
325
325
250
325
450
450
325
325
275
200
450
275
175
175
275
175
275
350
325
275
175
275
275

Out

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

(‘&@

4

Attn Block Payment Amount

/lA/ On Alc 325
% On Alc 350
)A/ On Alc 160
%, On Alc 160
M On A/c 160
(1{ On Alc 160
/1{, On Alc 325
% . OnAlk 325
% Job Work 160
/14 Job Work 160
:/P/A Job Work 325
% On A/c 325
/L’A/ On A/c 325
/K On Alc 325
i( On Alc 325
M On Alc 250
‘1/4 On A/c 325
,a/A On Alc 450
% On Alc 450
;«1( On Ale 325
41( On Alc 325
YA~ OnAl 275
A On A/c 200
%/ On Alc 450
J/A/ On A/c 275
‘y On Alc 175
A On A/c 175
{14 On Alc 275
[)/A On Ale 175
{r}// On Ale 275
a On Alc 350

A

o
L

N -
~ =2
o

s
.

e o s 5
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Date
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12
12-Mar-12

®

in

6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03

j1))
2077
5436
5438
5440
5453
5450
5457
5458
5449
5445
5443
5448
5442
5437
5459
5563
5562
5567
5572
5571
5569
5573
5561
5565
5511
5531
5509
5504
5537
5527
5535
5519
5522
5524
5534
5533
5526
5651
5528
5657
5650
5663
5660

Name
Raju
B.Maliah
B.Kondhia
B.Parusu Ram
Koteshwar Ra
Anjiah
Raju
Yadagiri
Krishna
K.Ramulu
S.Yaku Swam
K.Sailu
S.Suresh
B.Raghu
Mahesh
A Prakash
M Raju
A Samba Raju
M Naresh
M Ramesh
D Bhasker
M Suresh
D Narender
K Ramesh
A Krishna
Ganesh
Damayanati
K Ganesh
N Krishna
Padma
Jaga
Suddam
B Suresh
Krishna
Santhosh
Kanchana
Udharo
Arjun
Ananda
Durgabai
Sahadev
Sunita

Sanker

218,

From Date: 12-Mar-1

Cont

SNE
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
MSD
GAN
BND
MSD
MSD
MSD

Ol 18 I [omzZe

Type

EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Clv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Civ
CIlv
CIvV
Clv

Skilk

MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
CO

MA
MA
MA
FH

CcO

HM
FH

MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH

MH
MA
MA
FH

CO

FH

MA

To Date:

Wage

190
250
250
250
175
175
175
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
175
175
175
350
250
325
325
160
350
350
160
180
325
180
180
325
160
180
325
325
160
350
160
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

12/3/12

53

SR

SE

>

AR

o

é\\;

5\

N

P

b

R

>\

AN

....._.
<
“4
>,

N

3 N

a

SRR

S

[
>

Block

Payment

Dept.

On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

/

qu%

Amount

285
375
375
375
262.5
262.5
262.5
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
262.5
375
262.5
262.5
262.5
525
375
325
325
160
350
350
160
180
325
180
180
325
160
180

3
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Mar-12 8:03 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 M On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:04 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 ‘,1{ On Ale 160
12-Mar-12  8:04 5667 Sitaram MSD CIvV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:04 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:04 5658 - Gudla BND CIV MA 325 18:00 /21;/ On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:04 5659 Guddi MSD  CIV FH 160 18:00 J( On Ale 160
12-Mar-12  8:05 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 %/ On Alc 160
12-Mar-12 8:05 5653 Sunitabai MSD <CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:05 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 ~1A/ On Ale 350
12-Mar-12  8:05 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1{ On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:05 5664 Raju MSD CIvV MA 325 18:00 l/A On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:06 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 gl( On A/e 180
12-Mar-12  8:06 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:06 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 JK On Alc ) 325
12-Mar-12  8:06 5666 Ashok MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 A On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:06 5673 Dasaram MSD  PLU MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:07 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:07 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:07 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:07 5703 Miran Bai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 ;(é// On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:07 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Al 325
12-Mar-12  8:08 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1,,A/ On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:08 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:08 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:08 5635 Rakha BND - CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:08 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
12-Mar-12 ~ 8:09 5700 Gallu BND CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:09 5633 B.Indira BND CIV Cco 350 18:00 /I/A On Alc 350
12-Mar-12  8:09 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
12-Mar-12  8:09 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 g}( Job Work 190
12-Mar-12  8:09 5701 Purnima BND CIV FH 160 18:00 JK On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:10 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 / Job Work 190
12-Mar-12  8:10 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 A//;/ Job Work 170
12-Mar-12  8:10 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
12-Mar-12  8:10 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
12-Mar-12  8:10 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
12-Mar-12  8:30 4869 Batkama KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 /A/ On A/c 160
12-Mar-12 8:30 4866 Viresh KKK  CIV MA 325 18:00 ;/{/ On A/c 325
12-Mar-12  8:30 4851 Damyanti KKK Clv FH 160 18:00 }/A/ On Alc
12-Mar-12  8:30 4848 Rambabu KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 y/ On Alc
12-Mar-12  8:30 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 A~ OnAl N—
12-Mar-12  8:31 4850 Gavri KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 ﬂ:?' ) Onbiey h %%
12-Mar-12 - 8:31 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 / OnAlc i yy&y 325 H;
12-Mar-12  8:31 4846 Krishna KKK CIV CO 350 18:00 é{/A On Alc ‘, e;ﬁ}\\? 350 %%

Asst, Admin. Manager y
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Mar-12 8:31 4870 Chittamma KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 (/l( On Alc 160
12-Mar-12 8:31 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 [14 On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:32 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:32 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 /I/A On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:32 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
12-Mar-12  8:32 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
12-Mar-12 8:32 4929 vyesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 )K On Afc 325
12-Mar-12  8:33 4925 Suba BDV  CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
12-Mar-12 8:33 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:33 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:33 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 On A/c 325
12-Mar-12  8:33 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:34 5384 Revathi Yv CIv FH 160 18:00 / Job Work 160
12-Mar-12  8:34 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 / s On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:34 4926 Kamala BDV  CIV FH 160 18:00 /T}/;/ On Alc 160
12-Mar-12 8:34 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 (l/A On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:34 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 /1/A On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:35 5371 Giribabu YV Civ MA 325 18:00 JI/A Job Work 325
12-Mar-12  8:35 5373 Ganapathi Yv Civ MA 325 18:00 ‘14 Job Work 325
12-Mar-12  8:35 4830 Pratap Sing NHM - CIV MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
12-Mar-12  8:35 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 /IA On Alc 175
12-Mar-12  8:35 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 }//A Job Work 160
12-Mar-12  8:36 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 1 On A/c 175
12-Mar-12  8:36 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 / Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:36 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 / Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:36 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 )/1;/ Dept. 170
12-Mar-12 8:36 13522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 /( Dept. 190
12-Mar-12  8:37 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 /l/A Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:37 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK = FH 170 18:00 }{ Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:37 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 4}/'\/ Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:37 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:37 2347 Satama SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 / Dept. 190
12-Mar-12  8:38 3812 Anjamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 !l)l;// Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:38 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 ¥ A Dept. 190
12-Mar-12 8:38 4451 GulkuludMan SNE  EWK  FH 170 18:00 JA/ Dept. 170
12-Mar-12  8:38 4448 G.Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 }// Dept. 190
12-Mar-12  8:38 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 l,/A/ Dept. 300
12-Mar-12 8:39 5686 Uraiah ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
12-Mar-12  8:39 5685 Iramaiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 41/3/ On Alc
12-Mar-12 8:39 5684 Guraiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 ’ Gn’”
12-Mar-12 8:39 5679 Balaraj. ESW CIV  MA 325 18:00 CoAon M,
12-Mar-12  8:39 5626 Lakshmi ESW CIvV FH 160 18:00 : A/qf)\ﬂ)
12-Mar-12 840 5681 Lakshmi ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 Gn é{g Whanagfe
12-Mar-12  8:40 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A/(@)%—w

{
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Mar-12  8:40 5625 Anjali ESW  CIv FH 160 18:00 )/{ On Alc 160
12-Mar-12  8:40 5608 Bikhsapathi ESW  CIvV MA 325 18:00 K On A/c 325
i2-Mar-12  8:40 5692 Lotesh ESW  CIV MA 325 18:00 /!/ On A/c 325
12-Mar-12  8:41 5393 SrinivasRao SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:41 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 (}% On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:41 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 /1/( On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:41 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 }/’{ On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:41 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 On Alc 325
12-Mar-12 8:42 5395 Vikram . SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 /l//:/ On Alc 325
12-Mar-12  8:42 4936 Mohan NHM CIv MH 180 18:00 }K Job Work 180
12-Mar-12  8:42 5487 Birander NHM CIvV MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
12-Mar-12  8:42 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 % On A/c 180
12-Mar-12 8:42 3232 Sunil TRB CIv MA 250 18:00 51/ Job Work 250
12-Mar-12 8:43 5002 Arshan NHM CIvV MH 180 18:00 1 / Job Work 180
12-Mar-12  8:43 4968 Ramesh NHM CIv MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
12-Mar-12 8:43 4844 Rakesh NHM CIv MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
12-Mar-12 9:00 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 / On Alc 175
12-Mar-12 9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 350 18:00 %( On Alc 350
[2-Mar-12 9:00 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 }/A/ Job Work 300
12-Mar-12  9:00 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 L/{ Job Work 350
12-Mar-12 9:00 5418 Satish PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 :// On Alc 300
12-Mar-12 9:01 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU (6] 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
12-Mar-12  9:01 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1/{ On A/c 275
12-Mar-12 9:01 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A( On Alc 175
12-Mar-12  9:01 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 ?/ On A/c 175
12-Mar-12  9:01 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 9:02 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 A A On A/c 275
12-Mar-12 9:02 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 M On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 9:02 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 350 18:00 :/A/ On Alc 350
12-Mar-12 9:02 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 9:02 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
12-Mar-12  9:03 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 /1//;/ On Alc 175
12-Mar-12 9:03 5178 A Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
12-Mar-12  9:03 5179 K.XKamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 (1):;/ On A/c 275
12-Mar-12 9:03 4961 Khoods KDS PLU co 350 18:00 )K On Alc 350
12-Mar-12 9:03 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 ;/ On Alc
12-Mar-12 9:04 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Alc
12-Mar-12 9:04 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 1 A On Afc
[2-Mar-12 9:04 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 /
12-Mar-12 9:04 5105 A Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00
12-Mar-12 9:04 5175 K.Shekhar KDS . PLU MH 175 18:00

12-Mar-12 9:05 5342 Linga Swamy [LH ELE MA 275 18:00
12-Mar-12  9:05 5689 Rakesh Sharm RKS MAR CO 350 18:00
12-Mar-12  9:05 5690 Laku RKS MAR MA 325 18:00

16 March, 2012 /
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Mar-12  9:05 SQB'O/ sa ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
12-Mar-12  9:05 S(ﬁ’/Bﬁi)la RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 ﬁ Nil/By VvV 325
12-Mar-12  9:06 Sﬁlliah ILH ELE (60) 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
12-Mar-12  9:06 5%;9/. amakrishn S.M  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
12-Mar-12  9:06 SQK;X}S/x:my SM PAI MA 275 18:00 K On Al 275
12-Mar-12 9:06 53}1}}?mu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 /1( On A/c 185
12-Mar-12  9:06 53iyishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 J/A On Alc 185
12-Mar-12 9:30 50 ‘Srinivas SRI ELE co 350 18:00 }{/ On Alc 350
12-Mar-12 9:30 SO%stahesh SM PAI CO 350 18:00 ¥'A~~ OnAlk 350
12-Mar-12 9:30 53}8/5./shaq S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 9:30 Sw{‘”dhir S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 j/A/ On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 9:30 Sy/guber S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Ale 275
12-Mar-12 10:00 53/uumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 (IK On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 10:00 5&,9/§Ramu RMU  ELE CO 350 18:00 (l{ On Alc 350
12-Mar-12 10:00 503}§aivaYadav SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 6& On A/c 275
12-Mar-12  10:00 5693" Balraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 JA/ On A/c 325
12-Mar-12 10:30 54$§9/£aamdas MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A ,A/ On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 10:30 5%?tish MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 L/ﬁ/ On Alc 275
12-Mar-12  10:30 547 nna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 VA On Alc 275
12-Mar-12 10:30 S?ﬁ:rali MRL  PAI CO 350 18:00 }/ On Alc 350
12-Mar-12  10:30 547} Papu MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A - On A/c 275
12-Mar-12 10:31 549;&6:; JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 }/f/ Nil/By V 325

12-Mar-12  10:31
12-Mar-12  10:31
12-Mar-12  10:31
12-Mar-12  10:31

Sunithabai YO WAT  FH 160 18:00
Baurha YO WAT FH 160 18:00
man JYO WAT MA 325 18:00
MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00

o h
A, e &
Q\iﬁ

w wn
I
?\g{\
E\g
=)

SRe———
§ RSt 2z

Certifies b
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Mar-1  To Date: 13/3/12

- ~

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Mar-12  6:00 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 &3/5/ On Alc 375
13-Mar-12 6:00 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:00 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 /lﬁ Dept. 285
13-Mar-12  6:00 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:01 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 / On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:01 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 /y/,;/ On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:01 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 L5 A On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:01 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 L5 A On Ale 375
13-Mar-12  6:01 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1L57A On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:02 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.57A On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:02 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 A}/S/A/ On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:02 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:02 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:02 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 /é.&i On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:03 5445 X.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 AS On A/c 375
13-Mar-12  6:03 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 )/X On Alc 375
13-Mar-12 6:03 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:03 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 y/A On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12 6:03 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:04 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 “1;/5/A On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:04 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 ;}/ On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:04 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 Ly A On Al 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:04 5400 Mohammed MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 %A/ On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:04 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:05 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 e?/A On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:05 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 ;5/( On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:05 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 ) On Alc 262.5
13-Mar-12  6:05 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 ‘5/( On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:05 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ CEN CO 350 18:00 »5/1( On A/c 525
13-Mar-12  6:06 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 'S ’ On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:06 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CO 350 18:00 S A On Alc 525
13-Mar-12  6:06 5572 M Naresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 375
13-Mar-12  6:06 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 154 On Alc 525
13-Mar-12  6:06 5407 Saleem MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 5 On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:07 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 375
13-Mar-12  6:07 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 ;5/9{
13-Mar-12  6:07 5567 A SambaRaju DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 PS/.:/ 2 OF
13-Mar-12 6:07 5563 A Prakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 Af )
13-Mar-12  6:07 5562 M Raju DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 .
13-Mar-12  6:08 5564 A Sambaiah DNR, CEN MA 250 18:00
13-Mar-12 6:08 5566 K Devraj DNR = CEN MH 175 18:00
13-Mar-12  6:08 5573 M Suresh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00

16 March, 2012
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Mar-12  7:30 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
13-Mar-12 7:30 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:30 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  7:30 5703 Miran Bai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 iﬂ!/);‘// On A/c 160
13-Mar-12  7:30 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:31 5653 Sunitabai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 // On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:31 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 A On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:31 5667 Sitaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 )A/ On A/c 180
13-Mar-12  7:31 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  7:31 5660 Sanker MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:32 5666 Ashok MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  7:32 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 1 On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  7:32 5673 Dasaram MSD  PLU MA 325 18:00 1 On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:32 5658 Gudla BND CIV MA 325 18:00 /A/ On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:32 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:33 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  7:33 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  7:33 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 / On A/c 180
13-Mar-12  7:33 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Al 160
13-Mar-12  7:33 5662 Guddu MSD CIvV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:34 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 4/( On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  7:34 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 / On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  7:34 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 A On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:34 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 I/A/ On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  7:34 5635 Rakha BND CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:35 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:35 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 /\ On Al 325
13-Mar-12  7:35 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 ;/( On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:35 5633 B.Indira BND CIV CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  7:36 5657 Durgabai BND CIV FH 160 18:00 A On Al 160
13-Mar-12  7:36 5664 Raju MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 él/ On Ale 325
13-Mar-12  7:36 5656 Chottalal MSD  CIv MA 325 18:00 / On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  7:36 5534 Santhosh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 i/: On Ale 325
13-Mar-12  7:36 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  7:37 5519 Suddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  7:37 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  7:37 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 // On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  8:00 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CO 350 18:00 / On Ale 350
13-Mar-12  8:00 5528 Ananda GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 il/z;%
13-Mar-12  8:00 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 Al i;
13-Mar-12  8:00 5511 A Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % éf
13-Mar-12  8:00 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 / gé
13-Mar-12  8:01 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 X 3 §§
13-Mar-12  8:01 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 X g
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X

Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Mar-12  8:01 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 «/14 g On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  8:01 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 é,lA// On A/c 350
13-Mar-12 8:01 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc ‘ 160
13-Mar-12 8:02 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
i3-Mar-12  8:02 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  8:02 4924 sitamma BDV  CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  8:02 4925 Suba BDV CIvV FH 160 18:00 /( On Alc 160
13-Mar-12  8:02 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 / On A/c 160
i3-Mar-12  8:03 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  8:03 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 A On Alc 180
13-Mar-12  8:03 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
13-Mar-12 8:03 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 / On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  8:03 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  8:04 4448 G. Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 / Dept. 190
13-Mar-12  8:04 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 / Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:04 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 On Alc 325
13-Mar-12  8:04 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 On A/c 325
13-Mar-12  8:04 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
13-Mar-12 8:05 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % Dept. 170
i3-Mar-12  8:05 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:05 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 % Dept. 190
13-Mar-12 8:05 2347 Satama SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 ‘l/l( Dept. 190
13-Mar-12 8:05 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Dept. 170
13-Mar-12 8:06 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 l( Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:06 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 / On A/c 300
13-Mar-12  8:06 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1/ Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:06 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 % On Alc 190
13-Mar-12  8:06 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 /? Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:07 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 s/ Job Work 190
13-Mar-12 ~ 8:07 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 1 Job Work 190
13-Mar-12  8:07 4451 GulkuludMan SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 //; Dept. 170
13-Mar-12  8:07 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 Zl/é/ Job Work 190
13-Mar-12 8:07 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 Job Work 170
13-Mar-12 9:00 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 Jé// On A/c 180
13-Mar-12  9:00 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 7 Job Work 325
13-Mar-12 9:00 5384 Revathi YV Clv FH 160 18:00 LA Job Work 160
13-Mar-12  9:00 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
13-Mar-12 9:00 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 )A/ Job Work 160
13-Mar-12  9:01 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 325 18:00 Az "‘“{gg
13-Mar-12 9:01 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 /( C i E‘i
13-Mar-12  9:01 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 [ §§
13-Mar-12  9:01 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV  MA 325 18:00 %
13-Mar-12 9:01 5395 Vikram SCM  CIv MA 325 18:00 i
13-Mar-12 9:02 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 §§
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Date
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12

In

9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32

ID
4585
4830
5002
4069
5417
4936
4968
5487
4844
5420
5496
2528
5418
5419
5670
5672
5494
5493
5497
5584
5608
5626
5679
5611
4270
4534
4532
4530
4249
4961
5175
5105
4959
5104
5179
5087
5089
5178
5176
3926
5690
5691
5491
5689

Name
Ramesh
Pratap Sing
Arshan
prakash
Munna
Mohan
Ramesh
Birander
Rakesh
Nujahid
Sunithabai
P Praveen
Satish
Ghafar
Rahim Ansari
Hakeem
Dilip
Suman
Baurha
Mahesh
Bikhsapathi
Lakshmi
Balaraj
Chittamma
Brahma chary
Mahesh
Ramakrishna
Balakrishna
B Jogaiah
Khoods
K.Shekhar
AMahesh
Pratap
MD.Qayuum
K.Kamaruddin
D.Yadagiri
U.Ravi Kumar
A.Tirupathi
CH.Ashok
D Vijay
Laku
Bhola
S.K.Jameer
Rakesh Sharm

Cont
BSP
NHM
NHM
SCM
PPN
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
PPN
YO
PPN
PPN
PPN
NRM
NRM
YO
YO
YO
YSK
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
AR
MAD
MAD
MAD
AR
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
YAD
YAD
KDS
KDS
YAD
RKS
RKS
YAD
RKS

Type
CEN
CIv
C1v
CIv
WEL
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
WEL
WAT
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
WAT
WAT
WAT
CLT
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
MAR
MAR
PLU
MAR

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
CcO
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

Wage
250
325
180
325
350
180
325
325
180
300
160
350
300
175
175
175
325
325
160

325
160
325
160
275
185
275
275
275
350
175
175
275
275
275
350
175
275
175
275
325
325
275
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment
% On A/c
;ﬁ/ Job Work
/ Job Work
% On Alc
;/ Job Work
1 Job Work
/ Job Work
;/9/ Job Work
// Job Work
A On A/c
% Nil /By V
1 On Ale
/ Job Work
/ Job Work
/ On Alc
// On Alc
;/1;/ Nil/ByV
% Nil /By V
/ Nil/By V
A Nil /By V
% On Alc
4/1/ On Alc
y/ On Alc
i ~ OnAl
/A/ On Afc
:// On Alc
A On Alc
/ On Alc
%1/[ On Alc
/A On Alc
1 /A/ Job Work
A Job Work
I / Job Work
1 Job Work
/Z;/ On Alc
% On Alc
1 // On Al
}(/ On Alc
A On Alc
QA/ On Alc

X

Amount
250
325
180
325
350
180
325
325
180
300
160
350
300
175
175
175
325
325
160

0
325
160
325
160
275
185
275
275
275
350
175
175
275
275
275
350
175
275

REAT

W
° 5!
Z g
LS =)

- &

31

Asst, AlobWor
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount g\%\

13-Mar-12  10:00 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 /X/A On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:00 5258 Swamy SM PAI MA 275 18:00 2/A On Alc 275
~13-Mar-12  10:00 5107 Sudhir S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 % On A/c 275
13-Mar-12  10:00 5097 Juber S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 Z/A On A/c 275
13-Mar-12  10:00 5094 S.Mahesh S.M PAI CO 350 18:00 }/A On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  10:01 5338 J.shaq SM PAI MA 275 18:00 % On A/c 275
13-Mar-12  10:01 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
13-Mar-12 10:01 5559 Name Singh  STS MAR  MH 0 18:00 % Nil/By V 0
13-Mar-12  10:01 5557 Etender Singh STS MAR MA 0 18:00 }/{ Nil/ByV 0
13-Mar-12 10:0]1 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 On Alc 190
13-Mar-12  10:02 5063 - G.Srinivas SRI ELE CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  10:02 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 g// On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:02 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE CcO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  10:02 5351 Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:02 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 / On A/c 275
13-Mar-12  10:30 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAl MA 275 18:00 jl? On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:30 5472 Satish MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
s 13-Mar-12  10:30 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:30 5341 P.llliah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 % On Alc 350
13-Mar-12  10:30 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:31 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
13-Mar-12  10:31 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 ;/K On Alc 275
13-Mar-12. 10:31 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 /X On A/c 185
13-Mar-12  10:31 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 1/A On A/c 185
13-Mar-12  10:32 5560 Omkar Singh STS MAR MH 0 18:00 / Nil/By VvV 0
13-Mar-12  10:32 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 // ' Job Work 190
13-Mar-12  10:32 5556 Satendra Sing STS MAR CO 0 18:00 Nil/ByV 0
13-Mar-12  10:32 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:32 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 ;}1;/ Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:33 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:33 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 y{ Job Work 190
13-Mar-12  10:33 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 i/ Job Work 190
13-Mar-12  10:33 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 A Job Work 190
13-Mar-12  10:33 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:34 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 i On Ale 325
13-Mar-12  10:34 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 f//;/ Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:34 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
13-Mar-12  10:34 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 /
13-Mar-12  10:34 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 A
13-Mar-12  10:35 4869 Batkama KKK CIV FH 160 18:00
13-Mar-12  10:35 4866 Viresh KKK  CIV MA 325 18:00
13-Mar-12  10:35 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00
13-Mar-12 10:35 4846 Krishna KKK CIV CO 350 18:00
13-Mar-12  10:35 4848 Rambabu KKK  CIV MA 325 18:00
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Date
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12
13-Mar-12

In iD
10:36 4872
10:36 4870
10:36 4850
10:36 4851

Name
Bolaxmi
Chittamma
Gavri

Damyanti

Cont
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
C1v

Skill
FH
FH
FH
FH

@&\
Wage Out Attn Block Payment. Amount
e
160 18:00 \
160 18:00

160 18:00
160 18:00
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Mar-1  To Date: 14/3/12
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 &/14/ A Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  6:01 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 {1/5/ On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:01 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 350 18:00 ‘AA( On Alc 525
14-Mar-12  6:01 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 yj/g/A On A/c 375
14-Mar-12  6:01 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 fl{ﬁ( On A/c 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:01 5447 B.Mallesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 ST A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:02 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 5 A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:02 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 LY A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:02 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 I)/A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:02 5445 K.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:02 5438 B.Kondhia BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 ;5{ On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:03 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1‘/ On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12 ~ 6:03 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 J‘S/i// On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:03 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 3’3/ d On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:03 4595 Karunakar BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 /i( On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:03 5441 S.Venkatesh = BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:07 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:07 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 /1/5A/ - OnAlc 375
14-Mar-12  6:07 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 /l// On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:07 5563 A Prakash DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:07 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 // On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:08 5565 K Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 )/ On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:08 5572 M Naresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:08 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 }/./5’ A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12 6:08 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CcO 350 18:00 %A/ On Alc 525
14-Mar-12  6:08 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 ﬁl/ﬁ'( On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12 6:09 5407 Saleem MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 %A/ On Alc 375
14-Mar-12 6:09 5569 D Bhasker DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 yk( On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:09 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:09 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 }}/A/ On A/c 262.5
14-Mar-12 6:09 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ  CEN HM 350 18:00 }/5/ On Alc 525
14-Mar-12  6:10 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 // On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:10 5404 Narsimha MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 A5 A On A/c 375
14-Mar-12  6:10 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ  CEN Cco 350 18:00 15 A On A/c 525
14-Mar-12  6:10 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 375
14-Mar-12  6:10 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 }/ On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  6:11 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 fﬁ%/ On Alc 262.5
14-Mar-12  8:00 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV  MA 325 18:00 /K AT
14-Mar-12  8:00 5665 Puspa MSD CIV  FH 160 18:00 / ?OnA/c‘
14-Mar-12  8:00 5667 Sitaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 % r{% On Alc
14-Mar-12  8:01 5658 Gudla BND CIV MA 325 18:00 // QO&A{%&;

) A
14-Mar-12  8:01 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / E;On Alc
14-Mar-12 8:01 5653 Sunitabai MSD  CIV FH 160 18:00 A - OnAdeTssE

16 March, 2012
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili.  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-12  8:01 5666 Ashok MSD  CIV MH 180 18:00 /1( On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  8:01 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 (t( On A/c 160
14-Mar-12  8:02 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 A On Ale 160
14-Mar-12  8:02 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  8:02 5660 Sanker MSD  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  8:02 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  8:02 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  8:03 5673 Dasaram MSD PLU MA 325 18:00 i)l? On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 8:03 5667 Sitaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 A On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  8:03 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  8:03 5664 Raju MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 /lA/ On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 8:03 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
14-Mar-12 8:04 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 ))1;/ On A/c 160
14-Mar-12 8:04 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
14-Mar-12 8:04 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 )}1;/ On Afc 350
14-Mar-12  8:04 5641 Ubhelal BND CIv MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
14-Mar-12 8:04 5703 Miran Bai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 QIA/ On A/c 160
14-Mar-12 8:05 5635 Rakha BND CIV FH 160 18:00 {% On Alc 160
14-Mar-12 8:05 5633 B.Indira BND CIV Cco 350 18:00 A On A/c 350
14-Mar-12  8:05 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 / On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  8:05 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 A On A/c 180
14-Mar-12  8:05 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 <1A/ On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  8:06 5700 Gallu BND CIV MH 180 18:00 :/// On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  8:06 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  8:06 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 A On A/c 325
14-Mar-12 8:06 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 A On A/c 160
14-Mar-12  8:06 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 A - On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  8:07 5701 Purnima BND CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  8:07 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 /}// On A/c 160
14-Mar-12  8:07 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CcO 350 18:00 // On Alc 350
14-Mar-12  8:07 -5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 ;/A/ On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  8:07 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 A On Ale 350
14-Mar-12  8:08 5519 Suddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  8:08 5506 K Prasad GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 {// On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  8:08 5511 A Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 A - On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  8:08 5516 Mahesh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  8:08 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 9:00 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 I/A/ On A/c g;thW

~—14-Mar-12 9:00 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00
“14-Mar-12 . 9:00 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00

e 14-Mar-12  9:00 5528 Ananda GAN CIV MA 325 18:00
: 14-Mar-12  9:00 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00
14-Mar-12 9:01 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00

14-Mar-12  9:01 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
14-Mar-12 9:01 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
14-Mar-12 9:01 4917 Supra BDV  CIV MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
14-Mar-12 = 9:01 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 L7A On Al 325
14-Mar-12  9:02 4931 Arjun . BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 LA On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  9:02 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 / On A/c 160
14-Mar-12  9:02 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1A On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  9:02 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 9:02 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 ~ OnAflc 325
14-Mar-12  9:03 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 //:// On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 9:03 4850 Gavri KKK  CIV FH 160 18:00 On Alc 160
14-Mar-12 9:03 4932 Ramesh BDV Clv MA 325 18:00 y On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 9:03 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 L/A On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:03 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:04 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 1A On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  9:04 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
14-Mar-12 9:04 4870 Chittamma KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 j}/ On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  9:04 4869 Batkama KKK  CIV FH 160 18:00 / " OnAlk 160
14-Mar-12  9:04 4866 Viresh KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:05 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:05 4848 Rambabu KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 17A On A/c 325
14-Mar-12  9:05 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 A]/ On Ale 325
14-Mar-12 9:05 4846 Krishna KKK  CIV CcO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
14-Mar-12  9:05 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 / : Job Work 160
14-Mar-12 9:07 4844 Rakesh NHM CIv MH 180 18:00 // Y Job Work 180
14-Mar-12 9:07 5002 Arshan NHM CIV MH 180 18:00 Job Work 180
14-Mar-12  9:07 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 YA Job Work 160
14-Mar-12 9:07 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
14-Mar-12  9:07 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
14-Mar-12 908 4968 Ramesh NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 L7A Job Work 325
14-Mar-12  9:08 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A/ Job Work 160
14-Mar-12  9:08 5487 Birander NHM Clv MA 325 18:00 ’i/A/ Job Work 325
14-Mar-12 9:08 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 ‘{j/ On Alc 325
14-Mar-12 9:08 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 ;f/ Job Work 325
14-Mar-12 9:09 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:09 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:09 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 / . OnAf/c 325
14-Mar-12  9:09 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 /I/ On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  9:09 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 b4
14-Mar-12  9:10 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 :
14-Mar-12 9:10 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00
14-Mar-12 9:10 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00
14-Mar-12 9:10 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00
14-Mar-12  9:10 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00
14-Mar-12 - 9:11 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 22:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-12  9:11 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 / On A/c 255
14-Mar-12  9:11 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 )/K/ On Alc 255
14-Mar-12 9:11 3826 D Badramma SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 / On Alc 255
:=14-Mar-12  9:11 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 X Dept. 170
~14-Mar-12  9:12 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 ?/ On Alc 190
14-Mar-12  9:12 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % Dept. 170
14-Mar-12  9:12 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 / On A/c 300
14-Mar-12 9:12 4451 GulkuludMan SNE  EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 ‘ Dept. 170
14-Mar-12  9:12 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 % On Alc 190
14-Mar-12  9:13 4191 maryappa SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 / Dept. 190
14-Mar-12  9:13 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 Dept. 170
14-Mar-12  9:13 4448 G. Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 A Dept. 190
14-Mar-12 9:13 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 A On Alc 190
14-Mar-12 9:13 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 %l/ Dept. 190
14-Mar-12  9:14 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 1/ Dept. 255
14-Mar-12  9:14 2426 Ramji SNE EWK  MH 190 22:00 1;/ Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  9:14 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 1 Dept. 255
14Mar-12  9:14 4233 BKavita ~ SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 //  Dept. 255
14-Mar-12  9:14 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 /(/.:/ Dept. 190
14-Mar-12 9:15 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 1% Dept. 255
14-Mar-12 9:15 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 22:00 L57A Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  9:15 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 170 22:00 1.57A Dept. 255
14-Mar-12  9:15 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 190 22:00 (5,/A Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  9:15 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 22:00 j/{ Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  9:16 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 ;/( Job Work 170
14-Mar-12  9:16 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 Job Work 190
14-Mar-12 9:16 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 g‘//:/ Job Work 190
14-Mar-12  9:16 3678 B Ramu SNE EWK MH 190 22:00 1. Dept. 285
14-Mar-12  9:16 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 A Job Work 190
14-Mar-12  9:30 5679 Balaraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 17A On Ale 325
14-Mar-12  9:30 5611 Chittamma ESW CIvV FH 160 18:00 / On A/c 160
14-Mar-12 9:30 5625 Anjali ESW  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
14-Mar-12 9:30 5626 Lakshmi ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
14-Mar-12  9:30 5693 Balraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 L,,/A/ On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:31 5683 Joga ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 X On Alc 325
14-Mar-12  9:31 5674 Balliah ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 LA On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  9:31 5684 Guraiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 :// On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  9:31 5685 Iramaiah ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 On Alc
14-Mar-12 9:31 5686 Uraiah ESW = CIV MH 180 18:00 / On A/e
14-Mar-12  9:32 5420 Nujahid PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00
14-Mar-12  9:32 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00
14-Mar-12  9:32 5584 Mahesh YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00
14-Mar-12 9:32 5586 Saradha YSK  CLT FH 0 18:00
14-Mar-12  9:32 5608 Bikhsapathi ESW CIv MA 325 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont - Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-12 9:33 5418 Satish PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 /l/l Job Work 300
14-Mar-12  9:33 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 L/ Job Work 175
14-Mar-12  9:33 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 [\?// Job Work 350
14-Mar-12  9:33 5493 Suman JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 ¥ A Nil/By Vv 325
14-Mar-12 9:33 5496 Sunithabai YO WAT FH 160 18:00 1A Nil /By V 160
14-Mar-12  9:34 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 200 18:00 % On A/c 200
4-Mar-12  9:34 5497 Baurha YO WAT FH 160 18:00 /;/K Nil/By V 160
14-Mar-12 9:34 5557 Etender Singh STS MAR MA 0 18:00 Job Work 0
14-Mar-12  9:34 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Alc 450
14-Mar-12  9:34 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 / Nil/By V 325
14-Mar-12 9:35 5556 Satendra Sing STS MAR CO 0 18:00 %/ Job Work 0
14-Mar-12  9:35 5559 Name Singh  STS MAR  MH 0 18:00 L7A Job Work 0
14-Mar-12  9:35 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 L7A On Alc 175
14-Mar-12  9:35 4961 Khoods KDS PLU Cco 350 18:00 % On A/c 350
i4-Mar-12 9:35 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 / On Alc 175
14-Mar-12 9:36 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 »‘4/ Job Work 275
14-Mar-12 9:36 5179 KXKamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 A Job Work 275
14-Mar-12  9:36 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 ls,A/ On Alc 275
i4-Mar-12  9:36 5178 A.Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 % Job Work 275
14-Mar-12  9:36 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 / Job Work 175
14-Mar-12 9:37 5338 llshag SM PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
[4-Mar-12  9:37 5107 Sudhir SM PAI MA 275 18:00 On Alc 275
14-Mar-12 ~ 9:37 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 }//;/ On Alc 175
14-Mar-12  9:37 5105 A Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 % On A/c 175
14-Mar-12  9:37 5097 Juber SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
14-Mar-12  10:00 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
14-Mar-12  10:00 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 K On Alc 350
14-Mar-12  10:00 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 /A On Alc 175
14-Mar-12 10:00 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI Cco 350 18:00 1/. On Alc 350
14-Mar-12  10:00 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 j// On Alc 275
14-Mar-12 10:01 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CcO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
14-Mar-12  10:01 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 /A/ On A/c 275
14-Mar-12  10:01 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 A A On A/c 275
14-Mar-12  10:01 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 22:00 1.5 On A/c 412.5
14-Mar-12  10:01 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 22:00 1.5 On Alc 4125
14-Mar-12 10:02 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 On A/c 275
14-Mar-12  10:02 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Mar-12  10:02 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 }K On A/c 185
14-Mar-12 10:02 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00
14-Mar-12 10:02 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Cco 350 18:00
i4-Mar-12  10:03 5351 Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00
14-Mar-12  10:03 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00
14-Mar-12  10:03 5273 Murali MRL  PAI CcO 350 18:00
14-Mar-12 10:03 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE Cco 350 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-Mar-12  10:03 5435 Ajai MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 {14 On Alc 275
14-Mar-12  10:04 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 g{ - OnAlc 275
14-Mar-12  10:30 5391 Sukaro JYO  WAT FH 160 18:00 B Nil /By V 160
14-Mar-12  10:30 5392 Surtya JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 % Nil /By V 160
14-Mar-12  10:30 5145 Kamaraj YO  WAT MA 325 18:00 gx/B/ Nil /By V 325
14-Mar-12  10:30 5147 Ashok JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 &;é Nil /By V 180
14-Mar-12  10:30 5327 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 A B Nil /By V 325
14-Mar-12  10:31 5390 Anand YO WAT MH 180 18:00 /? Nil /By V 180
14-Mar-12  10:31 5387 GangaRam JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 P! Nil /By V. 325
14-Mar-12  10:31 5388 Aail JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 [x;é Nil /By V 180
14-Mar-12  10:31 5389 Ravi JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 A'B Nil /By V 180
14-Mar-12  10:31 5495 Suki Ram JYO  WAT MH 180 18:00 5/ Nil/ByV 180
14-Mar-12  10:32 5342 LingaSwamy ILH  ELE MA 275 1:00 /B Job Work 550
14-Mar-12  10:32 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 ;B/ On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  10:32 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 {J/B/ On Alc 275
14-Mar-12  10:32 5241 Shori mangalr BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 B On Alc 180
14-Mar-12  10:32 5600 Bassa ILH  ELE MA 275 18:00 B Job Work 275
14-Mar-12  10:33 5341 P.Jlliah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 / Job Work 350
14-Mar-12  10:33 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 185 1:00 J}/{ Job Work 370
14-Mar-12  10:33 5696 Bhasa ILH  ELE MA 275 18:00 )/( Job Work 275
14-Mar-12  10:33 5697 Praveen ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 -

"
14-Mar-12  10:34 5343 Kishore ILH  ELE MH 185 18:00 i

i
14-Mar-12  10:34 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 g
14-Mar-12  10:34 5689 Rakesh Sharm RKS MAR  CO 350 18:00 Job} f\) %
14-Mar-12  10:34 5690 Laku RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 I Asse AlbWork Vidrages éf
14-Mar-12  10:34 5691 Bhola RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 1A Job\Woirk: 325
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 15-Mar-1  To Date: 15/3/12 /
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn  Block  Payment Amount
15-Mar-12  6:00 4231 Hari SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 5 CA Dept. 285
15-Mar-12 6:00 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 ‘J/( Dept. . 285
15-Mar-12 6:00 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 S Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 AS/QIIZ Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:00 3678 B Ramu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 KQ A Dept. 285
15-Mar-12 ~ 6:01 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 _€A Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:01 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 5 €A Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:01 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 5 eK Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:01 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 »i;gﬁ( Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:01 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 ¥5 Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:02 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 IKS;C,:( Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:02 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1// Dept. 255
15-Mar-12 6:02 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 ca Dept. 285
15-Mar-12 6:02 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 &;/CA Dept. 285
15-Mar-12  6:02 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 1;/CA Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:03 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 I%A Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:03 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1’5 €A Dept. 255
15-Mar-12 6:03 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 J{EA Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:03 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 ¥3 CcA Dept. 255
15-Mar-12 6:03 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1}4 Dept. 255
15-Mar-12  6:04 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 y/c On Alc 262.5
15-Mar-12  6:04 5450 Anjiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 % On A/c 262.5
15-Mar-12  6:04 5436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 w}/f/: On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:04 4597 Ramulu BSPp CEN MH 175 18:00 / On Afc 262.5
15-Mar-12  6:04 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 S CA On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:05 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1;% On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:05 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 lf/A/ On A/c 262.5
15-Mar-12  6:05 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 5 On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:05 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 Iﬁ}/ On A/c 375
15-Mar-12  6:05 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1{5)1: On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:06 5563 A Prakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 lj/ On Ale 375
15-Mar-12  6:06 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
15-Mar-12 6:06 5570 M Suresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 13 On Alc 375
15-Mar-12  6:06 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 5 On Ale 375
15-Mar-12  6:06 5571 M Ramesh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
15-Mar-12  6:07 5561 D Narender DNR CEN CO 350 18:00 1.57A On Al 525
15-Mar-12  6:07 5565 K Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 /54 On Ale 375
15-Mar-12  6:07 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1L37A
15-Mar-12  6:07 5572 M Naresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1"';" .
15-Mar-12  6:07 5569 D Bhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 /;/A
15-Mar-12  7:31 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 L}/A ’
15-Mar-12  7:31 5658 Gudla BND CIV MA 325 18:00 /J/{Aé {
15-Mar-12 7:31 5665 Puspa MSD IV FH 160 18:00 ‘“’*}/&

4
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Mar-12  7:31 5666 Ashok MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
15-Mar-12 7:31 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 t%/ On Afc 180
15-Mar-12 7:32 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 )K On Alc 350
15-Mar-12 7:32 5657 Durgabai BND CIV FH 160 18:00 M On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  7:32 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  7:32 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  7:32 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 I/A/ On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  7:33 5703 Miran Bai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 A ' On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  7:33 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 X/i/ On Alc 160
15-Mar-12 7:33 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  7:33 5667 Sitaram MSD CIv MH 180 18:00 % On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  7:33 5673 Dasaram MSD PLU MA 325 18:00 }A On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 7:34 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 350 18:00 % On Ale 350
15-Mar-12  7:34 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 }/X On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  7:34 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 /’X On A/c 325
15-Mar-12  7:34 5664 Raju MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  7:34 5653 Sunitabai MSD CIV FH 160 . 18:00 % On Alc 160
15-Mar-12 7:35 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 7:35 5633 B.Indira BND CIV CO 350 18:00 I/X/ On Alc 350
15-Mar-12 7:35 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 7:35 5701 Purnima BND CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  7:36 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 / On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  7:36 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 {X On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  7:36 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 f/A On Alc 180
15-Mar-12 8:30 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 160 18:00 {l( Job Work 160
15-Mar-12 8:30 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
15-Mar-12 8:30 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 }K Job Work 325
15-Mar;12 8:30 5487 Birander NHM CIvV MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
15-Mar-12 830 5485 NahimM.D NHM CIV CO 350 18:00 /l// Job Work 350
15-Mar-12 8:31 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 Vi Job Work 325
15-Mar-12  8:31 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 !lé// On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 8:31 5377 Saraswathi YV Clv FH 160 18:00 YA Job Work 160
15-Mar-12  8:31 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 % - Job Work 160
15-Mar-12  8:32 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 }/A/ On A/c 325
15-Mar-12 8:32 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 AI/A/ On A/c 325
15-Mar-12  8:32 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A~ On A/c 325
15-Mar-12  8:32 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:33 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 /9/ On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  8:33 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00
15-Mar-12 8:33 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 7
15-Mar-12  8:33 4924 sitamma BDV  CIV FH 160 18:00 ;%%
15-Mar-12 8:33 4925 Suba BDV ClV FH 160 18:00 ég
15-Mar-12 8:34 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 %j:;
15-Mar-12 8:34 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 : %%
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block. Payment Amoun
15-Mar-12  8:34 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1/( On A/c 325
15-Mar-12 8:34 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 160 18:00 ;/( On A/c 160
15-Mar-12  8:35 5534 Santhosh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:35 5530 K Yakubi GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 % On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:35 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 % On A/c 180

~ 15-Mar-12  8:35 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 }(A/ On Alc 160
15-Mar-12 8:35 5533 Kanchana GAN ClIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  8:36 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 /ﬁ( On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:36 5511 A Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 K On Ale 325
15-Mar-12  8:36 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  8:36 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV co 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
15-Mar-12  8:36 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 /I/A On A/c 180
15-Mar-12  8:37 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 {]K On Alc 180
15-Mar-12 8:37 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  8:37 5506 K Prasad GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 ?f;( On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:37 5528 Ananda GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:37 5679 Balaraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 l/}l;/ On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:38 5693 Balraj ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1!/( On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:38 5674 Balliah ESW CIvV MH 180 18:00 I/A/ On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  8:38 5626 Lakshmi ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 A On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  8:38 5625 Anjali ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 }K On Alc 160

_ 15-Mar-12 8:38 5611 Chittamma ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1/ On A/c 160
15-Mar-12.  8:39 5686 Uraiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 :/A/ On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  8:39 5683 Joga ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 / On Alc 325
15-Mar-12  8:39 5684 Guraiah ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 T/A/ On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  8:39 5685 Iramaiah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 {//Q/ On Alc 180
15-Mar-12  8:39 5496 Sunithabai JYO  WAT FH 160 18:00 VA Nil /By V 160
15-Mar-12  8:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 LA On Alc 185
15-Mar-12  8:40 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 I/A/ Nil /By V 325
15-Mar-12  8:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 A Job Work 275
15-Mar-12  8:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 350 18:00 J}K Job Work 350
15-Mar-12  8:40 5497 Baurha IYO WAT FH 160 18:00 / Nil/By V 160
15-Mar-12 8:40 5493 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 s Nil/By V 325
15-Mar-12 8:41 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1/( On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  8:41 4530 Balakrishna ~ MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 LK On Alc 275
15-Mar-12° 8:41 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 i:/&/ On A/c 275
15-Mar-12  8:41 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 / On Alc 175
15-Mar-12  8:41 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 4 A On Alc 175
15-Mar-12  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
15-Mar-12~ 9:00 3687 BKali SNE  EWK  FH 170 18:00 :/
I5-Mar-12  9:00 3686 D Anita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 VA
15-Mar-12 9:00 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00
15-Mar-12 9:00 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00
15-Mar-12 9:01 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-12 9:01 . 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 ()/X . On Alc 170
15-Mar-12  9:01 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 41( Job Work 190
15-Mar-12  9:01 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 % On Alc 170
15-Mar-12 9:01 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 K Job Work 190
15-Mar-12  9:02 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
15-Mar-12 9:02 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 14/ On A/c 325
15-Mar-12  9:02 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 j/A( On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 9:02 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 X On A/c 325
15-Mar-12 9:02 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 / Job Work 190
15-Mar-12 9:03 4123 Jagan SCM CIV . MH 180 18:00 ;& On A/c 180
15-Mar-12 9:03 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 On A/c 325
15-Mar-12 9:03 5393 Srinivas Rao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 X On A/c 325
15-Mar-12  9:03 5395 Vikram SCM IV MA 325 18:00 (1( On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 9:15 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On A/c 250
15-Mar-12 9:15 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 % On A/c 250
15-Mar-12 9:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 /1/( On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 197:¢ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:15 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 350 18:00 ?f( On A/c 350
15-Mar-12  9:16 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1 On A/c 175
15-Mar-12  9:16 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 {? On Alc 250
15-Mar-12 9:16 4591 Naresh BSp CEN MA 250 18:00 s'i/ On Alc 250
15-Mar-12 9:16 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 l)/ On Alc 250
15-Mar-12 9:16 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 [l/l;/ On Alc 175
15-Mar-12 9:17 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE (00 350 18:00 ﬂ On Alc 350
15-Mar-12 9:17 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 K On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:17 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 % On Alc 350
15-Mar-12  9:17 5091 K.Venkat YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1/«& On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:17 5351 Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 y{ ) On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:17 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1/{ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:25 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 3/1( On Alc 175
15-Mar-12 9:25 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 /A/ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:25 5105 A.Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 On Alc 175
15-Mar-12 9:25 5178 A.Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:25 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 % On A/c 175
15-Mar-12  9:26 4869 Batkama KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  9:26 5179 KXKamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 1&/ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:26 4866 Viresh KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 On Alc 325
15-Mar-12 9:26 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00

15-Mar-12  9:26 4848 Rambabu KKK  CIV MA 325 18:00

15-Mar-12 9:27 4870 Chittamma KKK  CIV FH 160 18:00

15-Mar-12 9:27 4847 Sekhar KKK  CIv MA 325 18:00 %%
15-Mar-12 9:27 4846 Krishna KKK CIV CcO 350 18:00 ) , §§
15-Mar-12 927 4850 Gavri KKK CIV  FH 160 18:00 st Admar Wanagie ||
15-Mar-12  9:27 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00 i JK ‘OhiaLi \ 160 §;§
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-12  9:28 5107 Sudhir S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 ,/A_ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  ~ 9:28 5338 J.Ishaq SM PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:28 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 )K On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:28 5097 Juber SM PAI MA 275 18:00 / On A/c 275
15-Mar-12 9:28 4851 Damyanti KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
15-Mar-12  9:29 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 1 On Alc 350
i5-Mar-12  9:29 5258 Swamy SM PAI MA 275 18:00 e}/A/ On Ale 275
15-Mar-12  9:29 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 ;/A/ On Alc 300
15-Mar-12 9:29 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 350 18:00 1 On Alc 350
15-Mar-12  9:29 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00 A/I; On Alc 350
15-Mar-12 9:30 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 % On Alc 175
15-Mar-12 9:30 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:30 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 M( On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:30 5472 Satish MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 l// On A/c 275
15-Mar-12  9:30 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 l/ On Alc 175
15-Mar-12  9:31 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1(/( On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:31 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 /K On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 9:31 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 { A On Alc 185
15-Mar-12 9:31 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH- 185 18:00 A{ On Alc 185
15-Mar-12  9:31 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 350 18:00 / On A/c 350
15-Mar-12 9:32 4968 Ramesh NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 X Job Work 325
15-Mar-12 9:32 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 180 18:00 K Job Work 180
15-Mar-12 9:32 5303 Jasana YO WAT FH 160 18:00 L/A/ Nil/By V 160
15-Mar-12  9:32 5341 P.lliah ILH ELE CcO 350 18:00 l/( On Alc 350
15-Mar-12 9:32 5302 Ismail JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 M Nil/By V 325
15-Mar-12 9:33 5304 Ashok JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1% Nil/By V 325
15-Mar-12 9:33 5305 Amit YO WAT  MH 180 18:00 }/K Nil/By V 180
15-Mar-12 9:33 5327 Suman YO WAT MA 325 18:00 i/A/ Nil/By V 325
15-Mar-12  9:33 5328 Ajay YO WAT MH 180 18:00 {/\/ Nil/By V 180
15-Mar-12  9:33 5329 Bidasy YO WAT MH 180 18:00 Nil/ByV 180
15-Mar-12  9:34 5389 Ravi YO WAT  MH 180 18:00 // Nil/By V 180
15-Mar-12 9:34 5390 Anand JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 321;/ Nil/By 'V 180
15-Mar-12 9:34 5388 Anil JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 % Nil /By V 180
15-Mar-12 9:34 5391 Sukaro JYO  WAT FH 160 18:00 I/A/ Nil/By V 160
15-Mar-12 9:34 5387 Ganga Ram YO WAT MA 325 18:00 }/A/ Nil/By V 325
15-Mar-12 9:50 5689 Rakesh Sharm RKS MAR CO 350 18:00 ql{A/ Job Work 350
15-Mar-12 9:50 5690 Laku RKS MAR MA 325 18:00 1 Job Work 325
15-Mar-12 9:50 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  9:50 5691 Bhola RKS - MAR MA 325 18:00 1 43( Job Work

15-Mar-12  9:50 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00

15-Mar-12  9:51 5488 Kkittu SLK POL MA 0 18:00

15-Mar-12 9:51 5489 Deoraj SLK POL MH 0 18:00

15-Mar-12  9:51 5490 Harish SLK POL MH 0 18:00

15-Mar-12 9:51 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block = Payment Amount
15-Mar-12  9:51 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Afc 275
15-Mar-12  10:05 5273 Murali MRL  PAI CO 350 18:00 M On Alc 350
15-Mar-12  10:05 5557 Etender Singh STS MAR MA 0 18:00 A Job Work 0
15-Mar-12  10:05 5559 Name Singh  STS MAR  MH 0 18:00 (1( Job Work 0
15-Mar-12  10:05 5037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
15-Mar-12 10:05 5435 Ajai MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 J‘lA/ On Alc 275
15-Mar-12  10:10 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 glA/ On A/c 250
15-Mar-12 10:10 5698 Rinku STS MAR MA 0 18:00 /YA/ Job Work 0
15-Mar-12 10:10 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 _51'/A/ On Alc 350
15-Mar-12  10:10 5556 Satendra Sing STS MAR CO 0 18:00 LA Job Work 0
15-Mar-12 10:10 5699 Pramod STS MAR MA 0 18:00 A Job Work 0
15-Mar-12  10:15 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 A On A/c 250
15-Mar-12  10:15 5405 Ramesh MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 ﬂgk/A/ On Alc 175
I5-Mar-12  10:15 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 A On A/c 250
15-Mar-12  10:15 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 175
15-Mar-12  10:15 5396 MD Ishag MIQ CEN CO 350 18:00 &J/ - OnAlc 350
I5-Mar-12  10:16 5400 Mohammed MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 1// On Alc . 250
15-Mar-12 10:16 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 i ) =i
15-Mar-12  10:16 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 A
i5-Mar-12  10:16 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00
15-Mar-12  10:16 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 9/3/12 To Date:  15/3/12
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (8 detail rec Sum 14
Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 42
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water pr Sum 42
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (3 detail re Sum 7
Contractor Name B.Indira (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Indira (Civil) (23 detail records)

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c
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Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 122.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 36.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 160.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (15 detai Sum 160.5
Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 84
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (19 detail record Sum 84
Contractor Name D Narender (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c '

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 51
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 40.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 100.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narender (Centering) (18 detail r Sum 100.5
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detai! records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (17 detail re Sum 30
Contractor Name Eshwaramma (Civil Work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detai: records)
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 60
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Eshwaramma (Civil Work) (18 det Sum 60
Contractor Name G.Srinivas rao (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill 6(0]

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (10 deta Sum 10
Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (33 detail records) Sum 96
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Ganesh (Civil) (33 detail records Sum 96
Contractor Name K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work) (2 d Sum 3
Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil) (20 detail records

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type Job Work

16 March, 2012




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (17 detail recor Sum 32
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 25.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 33.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 59
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (13 detail records Sum 59
Contractor Name MD. Nayeem (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Nayeem (Civil) (16 detail rec Sum 31
Contractor Name MD.Ishaq (Cen)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum .39
Worker Skill MH Che (|
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 25 §§
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 74.5>§
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD.Ishaq (Cen) (19 detail records) Sum. Adm fana ;Zééﬁ
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Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 50
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (2 Sum 58
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (10 detail re Sum 30
Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 68
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (21 detail record Sum 68
Contractor Name N.RAMU (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (S detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.RAMU (Electrician) (10 detail r

Contractor Name Nuraalam Ansari (Plumber)
Payment Type On Alc
‘Worker Skill CO

...16 March, 2012
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nuraalam Ansari (Plumber) (7 deta Sum 13
Contractor Name p-laiah (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (19 detail rec Sum 33
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH v

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {11 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (27 det

Contractor Name Pappula} (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA

.} 6.March, 2012
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Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (7 detail records) Sum 15
Contractor Name Rakesh Sharma (Marble)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO ]

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rakesh Sharma (Marble) (12 detail Sum 18
Contractor Name S.Lakshmi(Polish)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Lakshmi(Polish) (2 detail records Sum 3
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (12 detail recor Sum 33
Contractor Name Satendra Singh (Marble) =
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

16 March, 201
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Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Satendra Singh (Marble) (15 detail Sum 22
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 50
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (12 detail re Sum 50
Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 48
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 98
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (29 detail

Contractor Name Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles) (6 deta Sum 7
Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil) (14 det

16 March, 2012
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

Company Greenwood Estates From | 10-03-12

Project Greenwood Residency To 16-03-12

Date 16-03-12

A B D E F = (A+B+C+D+E)
Room No Name Contractor Rent Tubelight | T.V Fan Music Total
System

101 Electrical room - - - - - -
102 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
103 Eanskana Snehalatha 60 20 25 - 105
104 M Srinu Snehalatha 60 20 35 25 e 8
105 Dinesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 80
106 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
107 M.Srinu Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80|
108 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 60 20 25 - 105
109 Balaraju Snehalatha 60 20 - - »
110 Pappulal Pappulal 60 20 25 - 1057
111 Store Bhikshapathi 60 - - - 607 e
112 Vivender Gupta |ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 80~
113 Security Security - - - - - -
114 Sunil B.Hanumanth 80 20 - - 801~
115 Mukesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 80 |
116 Darshan Doolichand 60 20 - - 801
117 Dhavan Singh ABV Reddy 60 20 - -
118 Ch Mahesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 89
119 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
120 Mahesh B.Hanumanth 60 20 - - 80
121 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - - 807
122 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - -
123 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - - 80
124 Vacant Vacant - - - - i
125 Rajesh Rajesh Kumar 60 20 - - 89//
126 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
127 Nahim Doolichand 680 20 - - g0 |
128 Tulasi Ram Doolichand 50 20 - - 80
129 Bala Krishna Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80~ /
130 Raju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
131 Bala Raju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
132 Yadma Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
133 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
134 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
135 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
136 Upender Snehalatha 80 20 - - 801
137 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
138 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
C-1 Store B.Indira 10 20 - - 30
Cc-2 Jiten B.Indira 10 20 25 - 5571
C-3 Phattu B.indira 10 20 - -
C-4 Rajan B.Indira 10 20 - - 3071
143 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
C-5 Rajan B.Indira 10 20 - - 307 /@
C-6 Santhosh B.Indira 10 20 - - {
c-7 Dinesh B.ndira | 10 20
C-8 KumKaran B.Indira 10 20
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

C-9 Nohar B.indira 10 20 - - 307

149 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
150 M.Murthy Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80|
151 Venkataiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
152 Vacant Vacant - - - - - .
153 Satyan Snehalatha 60 20 - - 8o
154 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - 8071 -
155 Yadamma Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
156 Raju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80

157 Mani konda Snehalatha 60 20 35 25 12

201 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

202 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

203 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

204 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

205 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

206 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

207 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

208 P.Kumar Brundavan 60 20 - - 8071
209 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

210 Laxminarayana |Brundavan 60 20 - - §6” |~
21 Nagarju Brundavan 60 20 - - 801 [
212 Yadinarayan Brundavan 60 20 - - 801
213 Jaya Brundavan 60 20 - - 804
214 Prakash Brundavan 60 20 - - 801
215 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
216 Chaytanya Behera Brundavan 60 20 - - A0
217 Laxmi narayana | Brundavan 60 20 - - 80|
218 Santosh Brundavan 60 20 - - 801
219 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

220 Someshwar Brundavan 60 20 - - 807

221 Vacant Vacant - - - - - |
222 Baby Mallesh 60 20 - - 80
223 Tirupathi Mallesh 60 20 - - 807
224 Giri Babu Praveen 50 20 - - 807
225 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

226 Yadagiri G.Srinivas Rao 60 20 - - 80’
227 Ramu Praveen 60 20 - - 801
228 Yakash Mallesh 60 20 - -

229 Mohammed Ishag 60 20 - - 80
230 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

231 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

232 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
233 Store Mahesh 60 20 - - 80—
234 Store Mahesh 60 20 - - 80|
C-16 Rajesh M.Sahadev 10 20 - -

236 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

C-17  |Suresh M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 30 {@\
C-18 Shyamu M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 307
239 Jammer Yadagiri 60 20 - - 80 /
240 Ameer Yadagiri 60 20 - - 80

241 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

242 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

243 Vacant Vacant - - - -
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS
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244 Saraiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - - <80 ]
245 Ramu Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80
246 Badru Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80
247 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
248 Laxmi Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80
249 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
250 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
251 Vacant ~ Vacant - - - - - -
252 Naresh Snehalatha 60 | 20 - - - 80
253 Hari Snehalatha 60 . 20 - - - 80
254 Laxmi Snehalatha 60 20 - 25 30
301 Security Security - - - - - -
302 Security Security - - - - - -
303 Lily K.Ganesh 60 20 - - - 801
304 Tirupathi M.D Khudoos 60 20 - - - 807
305 Vacant ~ iVacant - - - - - -
306 Das K.Ganesh 60 20 - - -
307 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
308 Baskar Rao K.Ganesh 60 20 - - - 807
309 Vacant Vacant - - - - - A
310 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
C-10 Chinna rao K.Ganesh 10 20 - 25 - 55
C-11 Ramanamma K.Ganesh 10 20 - 25 - 55
C-12 Yakash K.Ganesh 10 20 - 25 - 55
C-13 prasad K.Ganesh 1 20 - 25 30 851
C-14 Bhodu K.Ganesh 10 20 - - - 30
C-19  [Munnalal _ M.Sahadev 1020 - - - 301
C-15 Majhi K.Ganesh 10 20 35 25 - 901
C-20 Santhulal M.Sahadev 10 20 . - - 3071
C-21 Dhani Ram M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 30
Cc-22 Dinesh M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 30
C-23 Shankar 7 M.Sahadev 101 20 35 25 - 90’
C-24 Shyamu M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 30
C-25 Bhumashwar M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 307
C-26 Gudda M.Sahadev 1 20 - - - 301
C-27 Subhalal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 301
C-28 Bhadulal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 30
Grand Total 6,435
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GWk - ¢ment Register Balance Report  Date:  15/3/12

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summag}(i);‘CementﬂGrade' = 43 Grade (1508 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (1893 detail records)
Sum =51}

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags //
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC 6] f/s/?/defﬁl records)
Sum =233,
Grand Total -744
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 9/3/12

Cement Reg. No
1299/"
1630~
1641,1»/

1
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Date Time

09-Mar-12-" 10:00
09-1\42:1/7,// 12:00
09-Méfr-1 16:50

;1/;// /13:10
09-M:;}/2/ 15:17
10- % 10:00
10-Marf12_~" 10:15
10-M?;// 11:30
12-Mgff12 10:00
12-Mar;}2/ 10:00

12-M;;L;/’ 11:50
13_Mmt;%// 10:00
13-Maf12 10:30
13-Ma(zf§///11:20
13-Ma#12 12:00
13-Maf-12__~ 14:30
13-Mafl2 1720
14-Ma;;)2/ 12:30
14-Mar-1 _16:30

14-M ry//;”’TTOO

15-Mar, / 14:45
15-MarA2 16:15

09-M

R TR PO,

Issued For
PCC Work

_ Brick Work
Granite wall work
Received
Received
Brick Work
Brick Work
Tiles Work
Pat.h work
Brick Work
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Brick Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Brick Work
Brick Work
Slab work
Swimming pool work
Plastering Work
Brick Work

To:

Cement Grade
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
oPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

15/3/12

Block No
Swimmimg P
A

A

Stores

Stores

A

A
Swimmimg P

Swimmimg P

> W W o> o> W > o> W >

Swimmimg P
C
B

Quantity Issued By
o
3 Security
ecurity
3 fity
-2 /Sﬁ%ﬁty
“160_Secarity
3%tfc’ﬁﬁty
T
30-Security
}{ﬁ.ﬁeﬁn‘ﬁ
(/Ssmf
W
Sgeurity

W}E
S
30" Securi
—

%mfﬁy

1 Security-
{/;cg_r’ig

@w
Meeurity

16 March, 2012
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Babychips in Cft 14.7/
Red Mud in cft 1 1.8/
Robo Sand Fine 525/
-
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises “; % e

Material Type Rat “@
. @{@&3‘3 -
Fine Sand Attur B/L 740.25 % -
X [4)

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises %
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand BL KRM 735 /
Fine Sand Attur B/L 892‘/
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